17.02.2025 

(C) TYPE OF BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

(D) TYPE OF TENDER E-TENDER 

(E) COMPLETION/CONTRACT PERIOD 
The completion period shall be 06 months as 

per SCC/SOW. 

(F)  
BID SECURITY / EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD) 

Applicable 

Rs. 92,000.00 (Rs. Ninety Two Thousand only) 

EMD exemption is not applicable to MSE 

bidders beings a works contract. MSE 

bidders also have to submit EMD in order to 

participate in this tender. 

(Refer clause no.16 of ITB) 

(F1) DECLARATION FOR BID SECURITY 

Start-Ups and CPSEs (to whom exemption is